CRYOGENICS COMPANYA
– 10 –
CRYOGENICS COMPANYA
Features
• Engineered for maximum safety and
reliability
• Full flow manifold ends
• Medical level O2 cleaning in conformance

D - 1.500
E - 2.000
How To Order
SET PRESSURE
VALVE SERVICE (For Set Valves)
A - Air / Gas Sec. VIII
N - Air / Gas / Liquid Non Code
E - Air / Gas
Z - Other
OUTLET SIZE (inches)
D - 3/4
E - 1
F - 1-1/4
G - 1-1/2
H - 2
J - 2-1/2
INLET SIZE (inches)
C - 1/2 F - 1-1/4
D - 3/4 G - 1-1/2
E - 1 H - 2
Sample: 710 N B D E - A 025
SAFETY RELIEF VALVES
MODEL NUMBER
780 - Diverter Valve
790 - CryoTree™
DIVERTER VALVE SIZE (inches)
D - 3/4
E - 1
ORIFICE
F - Full
TOP PORT (inches)
D - 3/4
E - 1
F - 1-1/4
BOTTOM PORT (inches)
A - 1/4 E - 1
B - 3/8 F - 1-1/4
C - 1/2 G -
D - 3/4
How To Order
SET PRESSURE
SRV ORIFICE
A - 0.750
B - 1.000
C - 1.250
D - 1.500
E - 2.000
SRV OUTLET
D - 3/4
E - 1
F - 1-1/4
H - 2
MATERIAL
B - Bronze with 316 Stem
SIDE PORT (inches)
A - 1/4 D - 3/4
B - 3/8 E - 1
C - 1/2 F - 1-1/4
Sample: 790 D F D C A B - E B 250
DIVERTER AND CRYOTREE™
SC RS/0604
CRYOTREE only